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Please call 1-866-938-7256 to register for each event you plan to attend. All programs are free.
Monday, October 3

Senior Crafting: Breast Cancer Awareness Ribbons
10am – 11am, Senior Center, West Sub
Tuesday, October 4
Breast Cancer Support Group

6:30pm – 8:30pm, Community Center, River Forest
Thursday, October 6
Diabetes Support Group

1pm – 2pm, Suite L300, West Sub
Saturday, October 8
Keeping Your Eyes Healthy with Dr. Springer
Free Vision Screening

8:30am – 10am, Lower Level Classrooms, West Sub
Monday, October 10

Ask a Doc

10 am – 11 am, Senior Center

Tuesday, October 11
Acid Reflux Relief with Drs Tiesenga & Heydarpour

6pm – 7pm, Community Center, River Forest
Wednesday, October 12
Understanding Living Wills
10am – 11am, Community Center, River Forest
Wednesday, October 12

AARP Driver Safety Program – Session 1 of 2
1pm – 5pm, Room 275, West Sub
Thursday, October 13
Identifying Heart Disease Triggers with Dr Ivanovic
11am – 12pm, Lecture Hall, West Sub
Friday, October 14
Serenity Spa
11am – 1pm, West Sub, Serenity Room
Monday, October 17
Understanding Dementia
10am – 11am, Senior Center, West Sub
Tuesday, October 18 – 2 Programs in 1 Visit!
Ask a Doc

11am – 12pm, Lower Level Classrooms, West Sub

Senior Learning Café (formerly Lunch & Learn)
Knee & Hip Arthritis with Dr. Alden  
12pm – 1pm, Lower Level Classrooms, West Sub
Tuesday, October 18
Grief Support Group

6:30pm – 8pm
Ministry & Mission Conference Room, West Sub
Wednesday, October 19

AARP Driver Safety Program – Session 2 of 2
9am – 1pm, Room 274, West Sub
Thursday, October 20
NEW! Cancer Education and Support Group
Q&A with Drs Yedavalli and Ma
2pm – 3:30pm, Community Center, River Forest
Saturday, October 22
Learn Hands Only CPR with Dr Murthy
9am – 10am, Lower Level Classrooms, West Sub
Wednesday, October 26

Review Your Drugs with a Pharmacist

10am – 11am, Senior Center

Thursday, October 27
Knitting Club
4pm – 6pm, Senior Center, West Sub
Friday, October 28
Serenity Spa

11am – 1pm, Serenity Room, West Sub
Friday, October 28
Lunchtime Yoga with Dr Jessen
12pm – 1pm, Community Center, River Forest

October Community Calendar Weekly Events


Mondays


Wii Bowling for Seniors


11am – 12pm, Senior Center, West Sub


Tuesdays


3 Point Screening (BP, Blood Glucose, BMI)


8:30am – 10:00am, Suite L300, West Sub


Fridays


Tai Chi


1pm - 2pm, Community Center, River Forest








Tuesdays and Thursdays


Fall Prevention Exercise Class


8:30am – 9:30am


Community Center, River Forest





Tuesdays and Thursdays


Cancer Focused Exercise


1pm – 2pm


Community Center, River Forest






















